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(1) im weienans | uvasdu| 200, [Usiow|  wefienars | Swoudu @) | @)=

HORENUT - .

1 | 2un 67 [fuseldmiviu OPD 9,204.00 | RE670102 | RE1800001973 | 6731000 9,204.00
2 | 3un 67 [funsldgaiudu opD 3,815.00 | RE670103 | RE1800002051 | 6731000 13,019.00
3 dun. 67 [Fusneldyaiividu OPD 11,193.00 | RE670104 | RE1800002052 | 6731000 24,212.00
4 | 5un67 {Fumeldgadiuiu OPD 8,236.00 | RE670105 | RE1800002082 | 6731000 32,448.00
5 | 5up 67 [hduseldussidushng,  [seldiuil 2-5 ue 67ds.nplne006045 5ua.67 | JR | JRO300001160 32,448.00 -
6 gun 67 [fumolayaiuiiu OPD 14,755.00 | RE670108 | RE1800002108 | 6731000 14,755.00
7 | 9us 67 [Funeldyaiuiu OPD 3,250.00 | RE670109 | RE1800002166 { 6731000 18,005.00
8 | 9up 67 hhiuswldussdrusng, |oldiuit 8-9 un.671dhs.ngelne006045 9uA.67 | JR | JRO300001179 18,005.00 .
9 | 10uA 67 |Fuseldaiviiu OPD 3,429.50 | RE670110 | RE1800002205 | 6731000 3,429.50
10 | 11w4.67 [funoldvaiuiau OPD 2,860.00] RE670111 | RE1800002240 | 6731000 6,289.50
11 | 12ua. 67 [Funeldyaiuiu OPD 7,183.00| RE670112 | RE1800002273 | 6731000 13,472.50
12 | 1508 67 [fusoldigaiuiiu OPD 10,487.00| RE670115 | RE1800002316 | 6731000 23,959.50
13 | 16ua 67 [Funsldgauiiviu OPD 9,196.00 | RE670116 | RE1800002314 | 6731000 33,155.50
14 | 16un. 67 [hdunoldussdriuding.  [seldhui 10-16 ua67de.n3elve006045 160067 JR | JRO300001229 33,155.50 -
15 | 17up 67 |Suseldgaiuiu OPD 8,425.00| RE670117 | RE1800002355 | 6731000 8,425.00
16 | 18u.A. 67 [fussliaiiuiu OPD 4,730.00 | RE670118 | RE1800002411 | 6731000 13,155.00
17 | 19ua. 67 [Funsligaividu OPD 8,573.00 | RE670119 | RE1800002462 | 6731000 21,728.00
18 | 19ua 67 [hduneldussiriusng. |9eldiudl 17-19 ue.67185.n53ln8006045 19uA.67| JR | JRO300001330 21,728.00 -
19 iurdhnada wdudngna. Wehnads 1,116,200.00 | R2670119 | R21300001332 | 6731000 | 19 w.A,. 67| JR JRO300001340 1,116,200.00 -
20 | 22ue. 67 |funeldigaiviu OPD 13,184.50 | RE670122 | RE1800002478 | 6731000 13,184.50
21 | 23up. 67 [Fusieldganiuiiu OPD 4,585.00 | RE670123 | RE1800002513 | 6731000 17,769.50
22 | 2aue 67 [Juneldgauiuiu opD 3,385.00 | RE670124 | RE1800002530 | 6731000 21,154.50
23 | 258 67 [Suseldyaiiudu OPD 4,581.00 | RE670125 | RE1800002590 | 6731000 25,735.50
24 | 26ua 67 |funeldyaiuiu OPD 5,940.00 | RE670126 | RE1800002614 | 6731000 31,675.50
25 | 26um 67 hduneldussiriushng,  |wldud 22-26 ua.67udhe.n3elve006045 263.A.67| JR | JRO300001426 31,675.50 .
26 | 29ua. 67 [funeldyaiuiu OPD 19,819.50 | RE670129 | RE1800002652 | 6731000 19,819.50
27 | 30uA. 67 |Fureldqaiiuibu OPD 4,690.00 | RE670130 | RE1800002673 | 6731000 24,509.50
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28 | 31un. 67 |Suveldgmiuiu OPD 6,335.00 | RE670131 | RE1800002684 | 6731000 30,844.50
29 | 31u.nA 67 fusgldvsedrivens. 29-31 uR.671915.n53lMB006045 31uA 67| JR | JRO300001456 30,844.50 .
1,284,056.50 - . 1,284,056.50
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